Super-LoRa 系列
网口 & 串口电台
功能强大  安全可靠  超远距离
窄带高速  频段丰富  接口灵活
应用于电力、水处理、油气、厂矿和机场、港口、码
头等工业领域的数据采集、监测与控制的强大、可靠和工
业领先的专用点对多点 SCADA 通信设备。
	z大容量：Super-LoRa 提供高达 216kbps@50KHz 的传输速率，满足

环境
工作温度 –40 to +70 ˚C (–40 to +158 ˚F)
湿度 Maximum 95 % non-condensing
网管和诊断
本地单元 Web server with full control / diagnostics
Partial diagnostics via LEDs and test button
Software upgrade from PC or USB flash drive
远程单元 Over-the-air remote element management
with control / diagnostics
Network software upgrade over-the-air
网络 SNMPv2 and SNMPv3 security support for integration with
external network management systems
标准
RF FCC CFR47 Part 24 / 27 / 90 / 101, IC RSS 119 / RSS 134
BAND FCC ID: IC:
135 UIPSQ135M150 6772A-SQ135M150
220 UIPSQ215M141 6772A-SQ215M141
400 UIPSQ400M1311 6772A-SQ400M1311
450 UIPSQ450M140 N/A
700 UIPSQ757M160 N/A
896 UIPSQ896M141 6772A-SQ896M141
928 UIPSQ928M141 6772A-SQ928M141
EMC FCC CFR47 Part 15, EN 301 489-5, ICES-003
SAFETY EN 60950, Class 1 division 2 for hazardous locations
ENVIRONMENTAL ETS 300 019 Class 3.4, IEEE 1613 Class 2
IEC 61850-3, Ingress Protection IP51